
 

 
 

   

  Date: 2/9/2022 

 

Intake Schedule 
 

 

 

Activity Date 

Informal Rush Sunday 2/13/2022 

Interviews Wednesday 2/16/2022 

Workshops 1 & 2 Wednesday 2/23/2022 

Workshop #3 Tuesday 3/1/2022 

Module 1 Sunday 3/6/2022 

Module 2 Monday 3/14/2022 

Module 3 Friday 3/18/2022 

Module 4 Friday 3/25/2022 

Induction  Saturday 3/26/2022 

 

 

Other Key Dates: 

- Friday 2/18/2022: Applications due to ICHQ 

- Friday 3/4/2022: Dues due to ICHQ 
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  Date: 2/9/2022 

 

Undergraduate 

Induction Fees 
 

 
 

Item Fee 

Induction fee, liability insurance, centennial fee, post-

induction year national assessments, national 

paraphernalia (made payable to Sigma Gamma Rho 

Sorority, Inc.) 

 
 

$935.00 

Seven Pearls Foundation building assessment (made 

payable to Seven Pearls Foundation) 
$50.00 

Regional induction assessment and post-induction year 

regional assessment 
$60.00 

Local induction assessment (waived) and post-induction 

year local assessment 
$50 

NEF and SPEAR induction and post-induction year $28 

Total $1123 
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